023
F
in
a
l  D
is
tr
ib

63
100
Order Information
Standard: IEC 60947-3
HDB6IS Switch Disconnector
    Making and breaking normal load circuits
    Isolation
HDB6IS switch disconnectors combine the following functions:Function
2 HDB6IS1125125
4 HDB6IS2125125
6 HDB6IS3125125
8 HDB6IS4125125
Order at 訂貨熱線：
香港批發 /分銷   T (852) 2781 2855
澳門批發 /分銷   T (853) 2822 2751
工程 /商業項目   T (852) 2691 9166